

PERMIT

City of St. Louis Park

5005 Minnetonka Blvd.
St. Louis Park, MN 55416-2290
952.924.2588
www.stlouispark.org

Permit Type: Building
Permit Number: SL306008
Date Issued: 04/07/2021
Permit Category: ePermit

Site Address: 4132 Vernon Ave S

Lot: Block: Addition: Brookside Lofts
PID: 21-117-21-31-0262
Use: Brookside Lofts Association

Description:

Sub Type: Alteration Commercial Construction Type:
Work Type: Principal Building
Description: Replace all Haride with Painted LP SmartSide
Census Code: 324 - Commercial Occupancy:
Zoning:
Square Feet: 0

Comments: It will be your responsibility to eSchedule the required inspections.
NOTE: Application Fee is Non-Refundable.

Applicant: Justin Hamm

Fee Summary:

Valuation: 65,000.00

<u>Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Revenue Code</u>
Building Application Fee Credit	(\$258.38)	1431.4201
Building Permit Fee	\$795.00	1431- 4201
Plan Review	\$516.75	1431- 4201
State Surcharge	\$32.50	1431- 2050.103
Total:	\$1,085.87	

Contractor:

Atlas Restoration and Construction
10340 Viking Dr. Suite #105
Eden Prairie MN 55344
(612) 254-7373

- Applicant -

Owner:

Brookside Lofts
4100 Vernon Ave S
St. Louis Park MN 55416

Inspections made by the city are a public service and do not constitute any representation, guarantee or warranty, either implied or expressed, to any person as to the condition of the building inspected.

Applicant/Permittee: Signature

Issued By: Signature

INSPECTION RECORD

City of St. Louis Park

5005 Minnetonka Blvd.
St. Louis Park, MN 55416-2290
952.924.2588
www.stlouispark.org

Permit Type: Building
Permit Number: SL306008
Date Issued: 4/7/2021
Permit Category: ePermit

Site Address: 4132 Vernon Ave S

Lot: Block: Addition: Brookside Lofts

PID: 21-117-21-31-0262

Use: Brookside Lofts Association

Sub Type: Alteration Commercial

Atlas Restoration and Construction

Work Type: Principal Building

(612) 254-7373

Description: Replace all Haride with Painted LP SmartSide

Justin Hamm

Inspection Type	Date	Inspector
Final		
Fire Stopping		
Framing		
Insulation		
Reinforcement		
Shower Pan		

It will be your responsibility to eSchedule the required inspections.

NOTE: Application Fee is Non-Refundable.

Applicant: Justin Hamm

POST THIS CARD IN AN ACCESSIBLE LOCATION ON THE WORK SITE.
FOR ALL FIRE INSPECTIONS CALL THE FIRE DEPARTMENT AT 952-924-2595
FOR ALL REQUIRED INSPECTIONS CALL THE INSPECTIONS DEPARTMENT AT 952-924-2588
FOR PUBLIC WORKS PERMITS CALL THE ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT AT 952-924-2656